
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Javaria Shakeel javaria.shakeel@zones.com 1102 15th Street SW Auburn WA 98001-6524 2532053761 Account Manager Zones, LLC
Meg Flores margaret.flores@cdwg.com 230 N. Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills IL 60061 847.371.3983 Proposal Manager CDW Government LLC
thomas beckman thomas.beckman@cdwg.com 200 N MILWAUKEE AVE Vernon Hills IL 60061 3127050226 Account Manager CDW-G
Mitchell Fox mitfox@cisco.com
Javaria Shakeel javaria.shakeel@zones.com 1102 15th Street SW Auburn WA 98001-6524 2532053761 Account Manager Zones, LLC
Faisal Alvi faisal@econsortium.com 2500 Fondren Rd, Houston Texas 77063 7139746680 CTO Econsortium
Sulaiman Shafiq bidteam@axelliant.com 21250 Hawthorne Blvd., Suite 500 Torrance CA 90503 424-535-1018 Business Development Axelliant LLC
Kaustubh Dalvi kaustubh.dalvi@softtek.com 15303 Dallas Parkway Suite 200 Addison Texas 75001 8322787192 Director SOFTTEK INTEGRATION SYSTEMS, INC
Aqil Khan aqil.khan@zones.com 1102 15th Street SW Auburn WA 98001-6524 12535457209 Manager Sales Zones, LLC
Gregory Pierre gregory.pierre@bluum.com 15010 Palace Oaks Court Houston TX 77082 2818169976 Enterprise Account Executive Bluum Technology USA
Danijela Seelig daniama@cdw.com 33 Mallett Dr Trumbull CT 66611 2034008400 Vetting Supervisor CDW 
Alvin Cayetano acayetano@presidio.com 10415 Morado Circle Austin Texas 78759 512-795-7107 Account Manager Presidio
Carlos Montanez carlos.montanez@cdwg.com 1616 Voss Rd Houston Texas 77449 8325046607 ATAE CDW
Danish Khizer danish.khizer@axelliant.com

 +18325046607 (Unverified)
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